2=1/16" DIA. HOLES
6

2172

{ ! 6
134
3 0IA. HOLE - 4 i

2=0/18" X 6 /16" SLOTS

41 (TYP)

15 THRUST BEARING MTG BRKT DETAIL

LI
ALTERNATE LEFT JE—
SIDE MINTING \% ===

=

cx i)

27 OPER. EXTENSION PLATE DETAILL

ALTERNATE BETWEEN
PHASE MOUNTING

==

S
i

ALTERNATE COUNTERCLOCKWISE
0 OPEN HANDLE

=

NI
e

18

NOTE 1: FOR OPTIONAL KIRK KEY MOUNTING
PROVISION, ADD THE FOLLOWING:

| = A301 KIRK KEY MTG BRKT
005966SXG EXTENSION PLATE

| =
E— | = 003860SXG MOUNTING BRKT
2 = MACHINE BOLT, 5/8-11 X 1 3/4" N,LW
2 = MACHINE BOLT, 172-13 X 1 172" N,LW
2 = CARRIAGE BOLT, 1/2-13 X 1 1/72",N,LW
DIMENSIONS Cin.)
Kv A B C 0 E b Hx Ix
15 36 % 84 19 4 NA 17 7/81 51 374

23 48 %6 108 24 9

NA 21 7/8| 60 3/4

4.5 60 120 132 27 62 N/A 25 7/8| 67 3/4
46 72 120 156 33 68 45 1/8129 7/81 77 3/4
69 84 120 180 45 80 45 1/8(377/81 97 3/4
*1 ADD 374" TOH & T WHEN MOUNTING AN INTERRLPTER ON SWITCH
- /16 HLES ) SPUCED
WA VI IR\
(3 PLAES) L7 2 0 7]
2
.‘ 2 o 3 0In 4 174 TYP, 3
)
P L A g e B
0 D oo —
j . et i B
: 5
|34 —] LL 2 1 U A HILES
3172 VA DA MR
M e =138 TP
2178
358 =314
112 =
.
1134 —=
G

16—

1,2,3,4,5 SWITCH BASE DETAIL

2

I
BLADE TN PN POSITIDN /‘ |

ITEMS 29-33  BLADE DETAIL

I’
g

REV E:TTEM 29-33 WERE X092, X091, X095, X094, X0d6;4-30-04;B

SEE NOTE 1

_- -1-1-1-1919 9|- - INSULATOR-SEE ORDER FOR DESCRIPTION
- - -1-1-1-1616 6|~ GALV CARRTAGE BOLT 1/2-13 X 1 1/2 NUT,LW
- - ol el el I A 2|~ GALV MACHINE BOLT 1/2-13 X 1 1/2 NUT,LW
e -|-1-|-|18]18 18] - GALYV MACHINE BOLT 5/8-11 X | 374 NUT,LW
- - -|-[-|-3636 36| - GALV MACHINE BOLT 1/2-13 X 2, LW
- - -|-[-|-3636 36| - GALV MACHINE BOLT 5/8-11 X 2 1/4 NUT, LW
- - -1-1-|-136]36 36| - GALYV MACHINE BOLT 1/2-13 X | 1/4", LW
©-|-|-[-|-]-|-13]- ~ |owosaerixioa | ALLIM TMK40A BLADE ASSY B3V 2000A
©-|-|-[-1-]-|-1-13 ~ |owosserixizs | ALLIM TMKA0A BLADE ASSY 46KV 2000A
©-|-|-[-1-|-|-1-|- ~ |owoeserixize | ALLIM TMK40A BLADE ASSY 34.5KV 2000 AMP
®-|- ol Bl el Bl R ~ |owosaerixiat | ALLM TMK40A BLADE ASSY 23KV 2000 AMP
®-|- ol Bl el Bl R 3 |owosserixizo | ALUM TMK40A BLADE ASSY 15KV 2000 AMP
- 1= - TPT L |1 [003860SKG | GALV OPERATING HANDLE MOUNTING BRACKET
e 1= =11 1]L |1 |00S366SXG| GALV EXTENSION PLATE
- - Sl T LT [AS270 ALUM OPERATING HANDLE LOCKING PLATE ASSY
- |- ol el el R D R O D O DO PR 2058 GALV OPERATING HANDLE ASSY
- |- Sl |T [ AS258 GALV 2" PIPE COUPLING
- |- 1= =TT |1 [RM301380 | GALV 2" IPS SCH 40 PIPE e 10'-6"
- - 1= - TPT) T |L [RM301380 | GALY 2" IPS SCH 40 PIPE e 21'-0"
_lo -1-1-|-1212]|2]|2 |2 | 0713356 | GALV MOUNTING ANGLE
- |- Sl ]L [ AS290 ALLM PIPE GUIDE ASSY
e e e N DR A R I Y22 - THRUST BEARING ASSY
. ol Bl el I D R N O N DR W25 GALV PIPE LEVER ASSY
- - === U] [T |1 |RM301320 | GALY 1" IPS SCH BO PIPE e (SEE DIM. C)
- - === U] L |1 [RM301320 | GALY 1" IPS SCH BO PIPE e (SEE DIM. B)
. === U] PL{L |1 |011982SXG| GALY THRUST BEARING MTG BRKT
- |- -1-1-1-15]5 5 | A253 GALV 1" CLEVIS ASSY
- - == [=1212]2]2 |2 |A9P9IS | GALY BLADE STOP
- - ol el e e R 0 DR D R VR R SR ALLM PIVOT ASSY 3" B.C. 2 LEVER (429)
- - -1l [2]2021(2 |2 | A233 ALLM PIVOT ASSY 3" B.C. I LEVER (429)
- -|-[-|-16|6|6|6 |6 |0o109soxMey, GALY INSULATOR PEDESTAL
-1=1={=1-1-1-19]9]919 |9 lo1109850KMG GALVSTL 3" 105" B.C. ADAPTER
- - — == |=|3 |- |- |- |- |012B30SXG| GALVSTL SWITCH BASE, TMK4OA 63KV 2000A
R - |D12BBOSXG| GALVSTL SWITCH BASE, TMK4QA 46KV 2000A
R R [ - |D128BBSXG| GALVSTL SWITCH BASE, TMK40A 34.5KV 2000A
- |- o e e — |012BB7SXG| GALVSTL SWITCH BASE, TMK4QA 23KV 2000A
- |- -1 1- === 1= |3 |D12BBESXG| GALVSTL SWITCH BASE, TMKAGA 15KV 2000A
iy PR MTERIAL DESIRIFTION
SEEEEE
SEENE
Ao BB S BB e e SRIAL NG
PTG [ T8 [ me KV 2000
ADD OPTIONAL KIRK KEY NTG PRIVISION [sar-a e | & - o
REV ITEM 25, WAS AG2BY [0 w | 8 TMK40A 15KV THRU 69KV 20004
OEL 3/4' IPS PIPE AND CLEVIS [0l w | c HIORIZ .MTD FAST SWITCH 43°C
ADD ITEM 15; AG247 VAS AGP48 1o we | 0
w2l TRNER ELECTRIL CORPORATION
i{g”f)f %1 0 ST IR FAIRVIEW HETGHTS, IL., UISA




